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Manufacturer ID

GE6-FW
GE8-FW
GEI10-FW
GE12-FW
GEI5-FW
GEI7-FW
GE20-FW
GE25-FW

Spherical Plain Bearings and Rod Ends

| Spherical Plain Bearings

INA Radial spherical plain bearing Maintenance-free Hard
chromium/PTFE Series: GE..-FW

Characteristics
Series: GE..-FW
Maintenance: Maintenance-free

Sliding contact surface: Hard chromium/PTFE

Inner diameter

mm
6
8

10
12
15
17
20
25

mm
16
19
22
26
30
35
42
47

Outer diameter

Width

Article

13017587
13017594
11667068
11667083
11667089
11667099
11667113

11667124

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
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